team agility medium/small

M

rank
1

2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

ctry
CZE

RUS
FIN
HUN
SVN
CHE
ITA
DNK
FIN
FRA
GBR
AUT
FRA
FIN
FRA
SWE
ITA
CAN
SVN
DEU
CZE
DNK
NOR
HUN
CAN
NLD
RUS
CHE
AUT

DEU

nr
512

539

782

465

530

508

778

668

784

605

585

567

606

614

607

732

763

468

708

485

511

685

441

653

452

753

538

518

759

496

SPT 44
MPT 66

dog

Kiki
Kanopus
Neon

Eppie

Sja
Nomade
Twister
Primadonna
Java
Demeter Gold
Dizzy
Phoebe
Curly

Hikka

Aqua
Scanty
Nina
MishMash
Ammy

Mia

Dzejmi
Cider

Trixie

Cinke
Funkee-Monke
Dinky Dutch
Ponka

Roxy

Lusi

Nick

handler

Magnoli KlimesSova Martina

Laryushin Anatoly
Caloander Jenna
Acs-Kovesi Agnes
Bonac Polona

Grunder Letizia
Giraudi Nicola

Gjerulff Jensen Natasha
Korhonen Maiju
Castelain Renaud

Wise Natasha

Brandl Angelika

Raczka Thomas
Yla-Tuuhonen Kaisa
Melain Emmanuel
Silfverberg Victoria
Verri Naima

Usher Shelagh

Kolenko Roland

Lenz Anne

Jirdsek Milan

Gjerulff Jensen Natasha
Arnesen Elin

Urban Judit

McCann Kayl
Taffijn-du Bois Michéle
Ivanova Anna

Braun Brigitt

Hofbeck Ute

Schroder Daniel

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

length
time
37,938
37,971
38,185
38,435
38,538
38,607
38,656
38,679
38,902
39,346
39,454
39,495
39,593
39,749
39,790
39,924
39,991
40,124
40,202
40,320
40,356
40,399
40,460
40,528
40,570
40,666
40,732
40,783
40,784

40,798

187 m

score
357

356

355

354

353

352

351

350

349

348

347

346

345

344

343

342

341

340

339

338

337

336

335

334

333

332

331

330

329

328

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

ctry
SWE

DEU
FRA
SVN
FIN
FIN
FRA
BEL
GBR
DEU
SWE
SVN
SWE
FRA
SVN
CZE
USA
GBR
NOR
JPN
ESP
CHE
SVN
NLD
HUN
DEU
SVN
CAN
AUT

USA

nr
533

671

802

726

618

797

611

431

772

473

532

526

715

800

542

697

581

586

635

792

480

706

725

758

457

684

527

661

744

776

dog

Bixx

Jet
Chelsea
Fleka
Olli
Riina
Dawa
Erszie
Spice
Fly
Hasse
Viva
Zen
Dread Of Star
Tani
Chiqi
Rush
Libby
Liz
Jouer
Gamma
Baldur
Seven
Saartje
Nando
Kiss
Pilko
Dice
Jenni

Ice

handler

Olsson Elin

Hirning Paul

Paire Arnaud
Rutnik Mateja
Harju Outi
Rajaheimo Anu
Gautier Séverine
Hoebeeck Petrone
Cavill Rosie
Bergtholdt Christina
Knutsson Jon
Kokalj Anebella
Silfverberg Victoria
Canchy Eric
Rozman Barbara
La¢nakova Eva

Nys John
Richardson Steven
Johansen Silje
Kuzuya Chizuko
Boix Baro Jordi
Spengler Conny
Koprivnik Kristijan
van Zutphen Paula
Szab6 Adrienne
Bergtholdt Christina
Pap Zoltan

Martin Jessica
Hofbeck Ute

Vania Heidi

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

length
time
40,831
40,907
40,941
41,018
41,065
41,074
41,229
41,254
41,323
41,380
41,466
41,526
41,545
41,564
41,577
41,627
41,695
41,840
41,897
42,025
42,068
42,093
42,187
42,212
42,254
42,346
42,354
42,440
42,487

42,533

187 m

score
327

326

325

324

323

322

321

320

319

318

317

316

315

314

313

312

311

310

309

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

301

300

299

298

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

ctry
FIN

GBR
FIN
NOR
JPN
ESP
USA
ITA
SVN
USA
FRA
JPN
FIN
PRT
DNK
FIN
USA
NLD
CZE
HUN
GBR
USA
POL
SWE
CHE
ITA
DEU
BEL
NOR

BEL

nr
798

781

783

422

791

667

766

762

724

768

610

793

602

460

493

601

579

742

689

447

780

591

692

716

694

764

677

643

429

418

dog

Eve
Otis
Latty
Mikko
Hooko
Che
Racket
Ori

Fita
Breeze
Canaille
Suzuka
Svingi
Norf
Dazzler
Noita
Mickle
Dolly
Cassie
Zenit
Smudge
Charger
Opi
Amiga
Chaim
Tracy
Bess
Dashy
Ifa

Gerion

handler

Wessman Sami
Wright David
Mannist6-Rahunen Paivi
Mosveen Nina
Hatakeyama Eiko
Morugova Yulia
Line-Berget Kim
Raimondi Luca
Gregoric Tjasa
Stocum Anne
Bezout Hervé
Yamaguchi Maho
Piispanen Anne-Mari
Sousa Paulo

Blom Larsen Bent
Paivarinta Minna
Waldron Maureen
Postma Henk
Panacova Eliska
Herendy Veronika
Eden Louise
Anderson Gayle
Kalisz Iwona
Tangfelt Jocke
Alshut Nadine
Galleri Serena
Riiberg Barbel
Loockx Annelies
Mathisen Mina

Stubbe Inge

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,041
0,340
0,348
0,349
0,478
0,573
0,587

0,604

length
time
42,584
42,611
42,645
42,652
42,666
42,780
42,818
42,825
42,847
42,861
42,873
42,884
42,935
43,008
43,154
43,184
43,393
43,513
43,766
43,814
43,855
43,917
44,041
44,340
44,348
44,349
44,478
44,573
44,587

44,604

187 m

score
297

296

295

294

293

292

291

290

289

288

287

286

285

284

283

282

281

280

279

278

277

276

275

274

273

272

271

270

269

268

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

ctry
FIN

CZE
BEL
ITA
POL
FRA
EST
SVN
LUX
HUN
ITA
DNK
SVN
DNK
DEU
BEL
USA
BEL
CAN
USA
BEL
SVN
DEU
JPN
FIN
BEL
CHE
FIN
FRA

JPN

nr
617

500

633

587

702

787

427

528

525

456

777

478

546

674

676

631

582

423

654

767

419

529

672

608

615

426

515

616

790

609

dog
Deli

Jimmik
Mailo
Gyula
tata
Curly
Tika
Thor
Petzi
Elza
Aisha
Kimi
Ares
Zushi
Katie
Blue
Demon
Meagan
Jazz
Jenna
Nora
Le
Peanut
Rock
Koko
Jazz
Deju
Pantse
Fun Le Noir

Karin

handler

Kobylin Sanna
Kopfrivikova Denisa
Snoecks Jonas
Lissoni Costanza
Cztonkowska Barbara
Lechevin Laurence
Garastsenko Natalja
Klobucar Jure
Steffen Guy

Papp Dalma

Rosso Barbara
Groth Klaus
Babunski Ugrin
Hoffmeister Gitte
Rosellen Anke
Tielens Ivo
Goodspeed Diane
Tousseyn Stefaan
Carrington Ann
Oswald Kathleen
Daems Anneleen
Trkman Silvia
Wiist Tobias

Arai Shigeru

Alalauri Katja Johanna

Van Hauwermeiren Els

Abplanalp Simone
Ikdheimo Taneli
Tardieu Florence

Shinya Kazumi

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
0,650

0,820
1,010
1,054
1,235
1,481
1,835
2,188
2,340
2,387
2,486
2,496
2,526
2,594
2,676
3,100
3,127
3,894
4,631
4,647
4,756
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000

length
time
44,650
44,820
45,010
45,054
45,235
45,481
45,835
46,188
46,340
46,387
46,486
46,496
46,526
46,594
46,676
47,100
47,127
47,894
48,631
48,647
48,756
36,612
38,254
39,403
39,749
39,794
39,913
40,377
40,452

40,652

187 m

score
267

266

265

264

263

262

261

260

259

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

251

250

249

248

247

246

245

244

243

242

241

240

239

238

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

ctry
CZE

DNK
CZE
SVN
EST
CHE
HUN
RUS
AUT
AUT
ESP
FIN
FIN
HUN
CHE
ITA
LUX
BRA
AUT
PRT
RUS
CHE
BEL
DEU
ITA
CZE
PRT
NLD
ITA

BEL

nr
510

487

502

730

627

701

445

553

568

566

682

795

619

652

700

769

710

461

745

449

552

498

623

484

598

691

467

576

595

420

dog

Lara
Zinnia
Flame
Kira
Chika
Skip
Bruni
Fishka
Esmeralda
Ally
Alegra
Jimi
Misti
Scilla
Eloa
Leopolda
Less

Jem

Chili
Kissy
Zveroboy
Muscat
Gigi

Rio
Ribes
Lexik
lash
AC/DC
Sheva

Seth

SPT 44
MPT 66

handler

Hamsikova Petra
Hoffmeister Gitte
Madérova Eva

Kolenko Roland

Brand Ede

Helfenstein Esther

Pirity Arpad

Zakharova Ekaterina
Goltz Werner

Bartl AlImut

Cuadrado Ramén Natalia
Wikman-Karstunen Marielle
Rissanen Olli-Jussi

Bird Zsofi

Mellier Caroline
Zambotto Carlo

0Oé Miireille

Specian Vivyane

Fried Hans

Hugo Santos
Efremenkova Olga
Stettler Melanie

Van den Bossche Martine
Kabai Krisztina

Babini Omar

Votrubcova Klara
Amorim Gongalo

Postma Henk

Bascialla Massimo

Vos Johan

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,002

length
time
40,796
40,955
40,964
41,129
41,190
41,552
41,556
41,672
42,059
42,215
42,221
42,225
42,740
42,863
42,919
43,120
43,141
43,175
43,232
43,282
43,359
43,377
43,426
43,594
43,598
43,627
43,749
43,790
43,821

44,002

187 m

score
237

236

235

234

233

232

231

230

229

228

227

226

225

224

223

222

221

220

219

218

217

216

215

214

213

212

211

210

209

208

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180

ctry
BEL

ITA
SVK
SVN
AUT
EST
DEU
HUN
USA
BRA
AUT
ITA
CHE
NOR
NOR
DNK
USA
BEL
ESP
ZAF
ESP
LUX
JPN
DNK
DEU
PRT
RUS
SVN
NLD

BEL

nr
438

583

741

731

574

626

679

469

593

454

754

588

703

430

629

477

775

638

683

751

678

537

794

488

491

656

521

547

757

433

dog

Jietske
Teo
Amber
Bounce
Kenai
Katu
Leeroy
Lucy
Tucker
Fly
Jerry
Philou
Bailey
Lukas
Tessa
Mozart
Wave
Hedwine
Pancho
Ricki
Sira
Kimba
Rui
Canto
Bagheera
Vaga
Lel
Sana
Dot

Inouk

handler
Stubbe Inge

Bertolini Chiara
Rajec Kamila
Zakotnik Dasa
Fitzthum Elisabeth
Raamat Kairi
Rinke Ilona
Krizsan Zoltan
Maier Kelly

Rauth Marcos Victor
Gorisek Harald
Rizzo llaria
Bannwart Irene
Yrstad Irene
Huseby Andrea
Dibbern Jannie
Mantell Marcy
Tricot Aline
Metairie Laure
Killian Gail

Ferrer David
Wintersdorf Lis
Shinya Eiko
Hvidberg Camilla
Hegeler Detlef
Carneiro Domingos
Efremenkova Olga

Kokalj Anabella

Bruine de Bruin Marian

Pauwels Michele

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
5,035

5,061
5,113
5,177
5,522
5,530
5,856
5,972
6,409
6,431
6,567
6,658
6,715
7,111
7,163
7,496
7,571
7,607
7,629
7,698
7,788
8,053
8,064
8,091
8,130
8,209
8,239
8,268
8,294

8,348

length
time
44,035
49,061
44,113
44,177
49,522
49,530
44,856
44,972
45,409
45,431
45,567
45,658
45,715
46,111
46,163
46,496
46,571
46,607
46,629
51,698
46,788
52,053
52,064
47,091
47,130
47,209
47,239
52,268
47,294

47,348

187 m

score
207

206

205

204

203

202

201

200

199

198

197

196

195

194

193

192

191

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

183

182

181

180

179

178

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210

ctry
ESP

HUN
LUX
FIN
PRT
CAN
FIN
EST
NOR
BEL
DEU
CZE
EST
ESP
BEL
AUT
FIN
SWE
AUT
CZE
SVK
BEL
CZE
NLD
ESP
POL
ZAF
ITA
LUX

HRV

nr
665

470

729

600

651

658

599

625

641

424

483

501

439

666

432

556

796

551

738

688

569

648

698

749

673

506

750

589

712

747

dog

Belina
Demo
Fee
Rubi
Salty
Ripkin
Melli
Nupi
Rock
Deedee
Caja
Odee
Echo
Melendi
Finn
Noun
Maisa
Titti
Ally
Kvido
Arin
Speedy
Eny
Tika
Magia
Beza
Scooby
Dylan
Tiffany

Dex

SPT 44
MPT 66

handler

Cabrera Vilar Ana Belén

Pirity Arpad

0Oé Mireille

Kobylin Sanna
Nolasco Narciso Sofia
Williamson Deborah
Haaranen Riitta
Tiksammel Jane
Strand Nina

De Groote Andy
Boogk Silas

Krejci Tereza
Kannike Piret

Luque Rodriguez Luis
Verbeke Els

Aigner Lukas
Lahdensivu Toni
Beskow Christina
Almberger Rene
Nehybova Veronika
Rajec Kamila
Olaerts Inge
Svobodova Zuzana
Hoff Laura

Bricefio Carmen
Lipinska Natalia
Frey Gaby

Quinzio Marzia
Rossi Raymond

Goreta Igor

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
8,747

8,784

8,990

9,009

9,175

9,225

9,229

9,345
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,265
10,327
10,347
11,061
11,189
11,332
11,590
11,672
11,699
11,821
12,181

12,262

length

time
47,747
47,784
47,990
48,009
48,175
48,225
48,229
53,345

0,451
37,666
39,787
40,631
42,045
42,216
42,415
42,557
43,122
43,347
44,265
44,327
44,347
50,061
45,189
50,332
50,590
50,672
50,699
50,821
46,181

46,262

187 m

score
177

176

175

174

173

172

171

170

169

168

167

166

165

164

163

162

161

160

159

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

151

150

149

148

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

ctry
ITA

LUX
BEL
BEL
USA
BEL
LUX
CAN
NOR
CHE
HRV
SWE
NOR
HUN
FRA
LUX
LUX
DEU
ESP
SVK
BEL
AUT
NOR
BEL
EST
BEL
BEL
NOR
BEL

BEL

nr
770

536

621

637

592

624

550

462

628

509

561

548

435

448

612

721

722

680

664

756

647

572

421

425

434

436

437

440

442

443

dog
Lucy

Baby
Mouse
Fanta
Bella
Jefke
Noomie
Elektra
Max

Al

Nala
Ella
Demi
Breezy
Loustic
Angel
Livi
Grobi
Cleo
Eddie
Pukky
Gyongy
Bailey
Eoran
Mia
Djentasisy
Tisha
Turbo
Fos

Hero

SPT 44
MPT 66

handler

Raho Francesco
Thines Fabienne
Van Leeuwen Clara
Hougardy Marianne
Beattie Massey Karen
Van De Velde André
Mander Nadine

Lau Karen

Haland Jeanette
Wittwer Yvonne
Pavlovic Sandra
Magnusson Linn
Harms Beate

Nagy Orsolya

Herve Philippe

Alff Manuel

Clees Erny

Winkelmann Claudia

Antequera Alvarez Maria

Kratky Pavel
Weymeersch Nele
Rosenkranz Anton
Aamodt Hege

Leers Veronique
Jurjo Tiina

Van Rijswijck Lorette
Mothet Jurgen
Aamodt Hege
Thoné Martine

Ysebaert Paul

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F
12,464

12,575
12,971
13,848
15,092
15,108
15,206
15,244
16,904
17,391
17,771
18,009
18,035
18,488
18,723
19,349
21,101
21,149
24,181
26,312
26,903

27,709

length
time
46,464
51,575
46,971
52,848
49,092
49,108
54,206
49,244
50,904
46,391
51,771
47,009
52,035
47,488
47,723
58,349
55,101
50,149
53,181
55,312
50,903
56,709
52,481
41,436
48,327
47,920
44,422
47,151

52,558

187 m

score
147

146

145

144

143

142

141

140

139

138

137

136

135

134

133

132

131

130

129

128

127

126

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank ctry
HUN

PRT
CAN
CAN
HUN
PRT
PRT
CAN
CAN
HUN
PRT
DEU
DEU
DNK
DNK
ESP
ESP
DNK
DNK
ESP
DEU
DNK
ESP
CHE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
POL

CHE

nr
446

450

451

453

455

458

459

463

464

466

471

474

475

476

479

481

482

486

489

490

492

494

495

499

503

505

507

513

514

516

dog
Rokka

Spicy
Preston
Mec
Flecki
Tamina
Pakito
Taser
Teva
Eta
Danni
Flash
Remus
Sammy
Breezy
Alma
Menta
Diesel
Lucky
Hanna
Sky
Ember
Pepsi
Melody
Arisek
Ozzy
Rossa
Kejsi
Vigo

Odie

SPT 44

MPT 66

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

handler
Both Eszter

Narciso Luis
Davenport Justine
Vezina Annie

Kaszal Eva

Bernardo Ana

Jorge Ana Paula
Pinder Bill

Rector Theresa
Veres Zsuzsa

Isabel Guedes
Bergtholdt Franziska
Peters Sandra
Christensen Line Kia
Zinglersen Christine
Pedrazuela Célliga Emilio José
Ulldemolins Albert
Gravlund-Krat Ann-Britt
Metz Pia

Fortuny Nuria

lllmer Annette
Larsen Flemming
Fortuny Carles
Luginbihl Sabrina
Sommerova Denisa
Lesniak Anna

Pruska Agata
Schovancova Nikola
Kwiecien Olga

Koller Katharina

total F

length
time
46,631
47,074
55,298
45,815
54,705
74,314
73,895
47,481
48,839
43,486
50,089
50,096
49,748
44,772

43,911

49,846

44,173

54,847

49,965
42,810
52,091
26,794
42,380

48,383

187 m

score
DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank ctry
POL

CHE
RUS
LUX
LUX
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SVN
LUX
SWE
AUT
NLD
NLD
HRV
HRV
ZAF
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
AUT
AUT
NLD
USA
ITA
ITA

USA

nr
517

519

522

523

524

531

534

535

540

541

543

544

549

557

558

559

560

562

563

564

565

570

571

573

575

577

580

584

590

594

dog

Evo
Januja
Dili
Melly
Beauty
Pippi
Wii

lo
Csilla
Sajko
La

Kleo
Liam
Chips
Csilla
Ike
Berda
Lili
Tyla
Ronin
Luna
Fl
Chase
Choker
Sprite
Xavier
Britain
Baloo
Cameron Diaz

Michael

SPT 44

MPT 66

handler

Maruszczak Roman
Stettler Melanie
Kondrashova Svetlana
Bossio Cynthia

Muno Francois
Beskow Christina
Silfverberg Andreas
Elfstrom Malin
Ericsson Martina
Erlandson Jonas
Trkman Silvia

Hansen Tessy
Wennersten Nilsson Hanna
Fenkart Katrin
Ammerlaan Sandy
Herijgers Anouk
Pavlovic Ana

Srebric Masa

Killian Gail

Valk Marc

van den Reek-Hendriks Kitty
Taks Johan

van der Burgt Pleuni
Almberger Claudia
Barbara Fenzl

van Proosdij Marianne
Pinder Jen

Carimati llaria

Isidori Silvia

Waldron Maureen

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F

length
time
43,163
43,963
41,660
48,273

46,869

51,242

49,317
45,882
41,852
65,953

38,698

55,444

44,340

51,278

69,399

44,190
73,414
52,029
42,837
55,730
49,366
47,840
46,357
46,650

52,342

187 m

score
DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank ctry
GBR

GBR
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
NOR
BEL
NOR
BEL
EST
EST
BRA
CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
PRT
DNK
DNK
DNK
DEU
CZE
POL
CHE
CZE
CHE
CHE

SVN

nr
596

597

604

613

622

632

634

636

639

640

642

644

645

650

655

657

659

660

662

669

670

675

681

690

693

695

699

704

705

709

dog
Maybe

Zoom
Bad Boy Black
Extasy
Django
Calimero
Elly
Caisa
Jenco
Penny
Impy
Stenley
Kribu
Teff
Brigs
Ghosty
Georgie
Du
Sheepy
Dweet
Luka
Bailey
Flo
Sirka
Fru
Choice
Rici

Jet
Dune

Katka

handler

[llingworth Sian
Wildman Nicola
Canal Johann
Houyoux Virginie
Mairy Alain

Vlemincx Ronald

Van Hauwermeiren Els
Stillum Grete
Debruyne Sharon
Pettersen Helene
Hofman Nathalie
Kargin Dmitri
Tiksammel Jane
Lage-Marques José Luiz
Taylor Cathy

Varga Eva

Péczely Tiinde

Eifert Anna

Nolasco Narciso Sofia
Prier Susanne

Priess Kristina

Olsen Dennis

Jutzi Tina

Sack Lenka
Kempinska Irena
Zumthurm Silvan
Zemkova Jana
Schwab Claudia
Matter Sandro

Zakotnik Dasa

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F

length

time

40,482
44,085
53,077

52,099

49,745
53,775
14,853
54,368
42,219
57,195
66,710
49,674
52,836
53,279

42,287

46,123
47,281
45,352
43,557
37,157
42,333
51,333
48,995
46,425

45,985

187 m

score
DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

sel.
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team agility medium/small

M

rank ctry
LUX

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SWE
SWE
LUX
LUX
RUS
RUS
AUT
AUT
SVK
NLD
HRV
NLD
NLD
SVK
USA
GBR
USA
USA
ITA
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

nr
711

713

714

717

718

719

720

723

728

733

734

736

737

740

743

746

748

752

755

765

771

773

774

779

785

786

788

789

799

801

dog
Spike

Tommy
Smile
Tekna
Vesnushka
Panda
Lira

Max

uli

Dina
Party
Luna
Quendy
Lilly
Willow
Bobo
Fhoebe
Little Miss
Heidi
Tyler

Zaz

Race
Shout
Sherry
Tuima
Liina
Come On
Fizz Black
E'Little Sushi

El Paso Miss

handler
Peter Mike

Tumanova Svetlana
Nedozorova Viktoriya
Kapustina Elena
Korotkova Anna

Kall Anna
Magnusson Linn
Clees Ginette

Eiffes Fernand
Patskevich Ekaterina
Kapustina Elena
Gorisek Harald
Riegler Karin

Kratky Pavel
Postma-Elgersma letje
Srebric Masa

Cox Els

Koopman Angela
Ivaskova Sonja
Kilpatrick Denise

Bay Bernadette
Dolan Laura

Leggett Kathie
Malgaroli Serena Ines
Lampén Kajsa
Kaukinen Sini

Livet Magalie

Manzi Florence
Anstett Nathalie

Flouret Fabien

judge: Mirja Lapanja & Jozef Van Eester

total F

length

time
42,493

54,365

42,566

39,814

82,634
64,451
42,456

46,992

46,717
49,483
40,073
51,831
54,454
56,598
63,861
49,497
50,444
41,285

46,657

55,898
47,324
44,984
44,717

45,487

187 m

score
DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

sel.
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